lawsonaquatics.com • 6 Jefferson Drive, Coventry, RI 02816
800.832.8002 • 401.821.2200 • Fax 401.821.7129
 Grating Parallel Grating – Radial 6” – 18”
Technical Data Sheet
5/4/16
All drawing dimensions supplied by Neptune-Benson, LLC are for reference only.  All drawings were created using AutoCAD file format (*dwg) and are
presented as a service to our customers.  Errors sometimes occur during this process and with software incompatibility upon opening a file.  Neptune-Benson,
LLC and/or any authorized distributor of our products will not be held responsible for problems arising from files which have been converted and does not
warranty the documents against deficiencies or typographical errors of any kind.  We recommend that all measurements are verified with actual physical
product before any custom fabrication in the field occurs.
Grating Fasteners
• Stainless steel clips and fasteners sold separately
• See installation instructions for more details
Colors
• Grate available in White (WT), Bone (BO) & Gray (GY)
Notes
• PVC Parallel Radial Grate, 6” to 18” widths in 1” increments
• Radial Grate can be field bent down to 60” radius. If less than 60”
Radius, consult factory
• Non-Skid Surface, 37.5% flow space
• ASTM G-154, 750 Hours UV, ANSI/APSP-16
• ASTM C-1028 Static coefficient of friction, wet and dry
Expansion joint to be placed
approximately every 15 feet. Spacing
for this expansion joint is 1/4”
Expansion joint to be placed
approximately every 15 feet.
Spacing for this expansion joint is 1/4”
GRATING SIZES
Part Number (White) Description
PA-R06-WT Grate Parallel 6”
PA-R08-WT Grate Parallel 8”
PA-R10-WT Grate Parallel 10”
PA-R12-WT Grate Parallel 12”
PA-R14-WT Grate Parallel 14”
PA-R16-WT Grate Parallel 16”
PA-R18-WT Grate Parallel 18”
PA-FASTSET-R Radial Fastening Set
GRATING CLIP WITH SCREW
FASTENING DETAIL
PLAN VIEW
END VIEW
MALE END VIEW
TOP VIEW – GRATING BAR
FEMALE END VIEW
GRATE SURFACE DETAIL
ASSEMBLY – PLAN VIEW
SECTION A-A
18” ASSEMBLY
Radial supports to be placed no more than 6” apart
Center to center, on larger side of the radius gutter
See Instructions for fastening placement
5/8”
5/8”
Opening to accept male end
3/8”
1/8” (TYP)
24” 3/16” 5/8”
5/8”
1/8” (TYP)
A
A
SECTION A-A
6” ASSEMBLY
3/8”
1-3/8”
18”
1-5/8”
5/8” GRATE STRIP 3/8” OPENING
1-5/8”
6”